
Mon 1st Jan Tues 2nd Jan Wed 3rd Jan Thurs 4th Jan Fri 5th Jan 

  Start of Term 3!  8.45-9.10am Parents/

Carers Reading in Class 

Mon 8th Jan Tues 9th Jan Wed  10th Jan Thurs 11th Jan Fri 12th Jan 

Year 1 Pirate Day     

Mon 15th Jan Tues 16th Jan Wed 17th Jan Thurs 18th Jan Fri 19th Jan 

     

Mon 22nd Jan Tues 23rd Jan Wed 24th Jan Thurs 25th Jan Fri 26th Jan 

2.40pm Maths Workshop for 

Parents/Carers 

    

Mon 29th Jan Tues 30th Jan Wed 31st Jan   

 9.30am Lovell Class Assembly 

(Lovell Class Parents/Carers 

invited in) 

   

T3 January 2023 

   Thurs 1st Feb Fri 2nd Feb 

     

Mon 5th Feb Tues 6th Feb Wed  7th Feb Thurs 8th Feb Fri 9th Feb 

 Safer Internet Day 

Little Red Hen Workshop 

in School (All Years) 

Now & Beyond Mental 

Health & Wellbeing Festi-

val  

2pm Managing Strong 

Feelings Workshop 

 Last Day of Term!  

T3 January 2024 

T3 February 2024 


